
Steiermärkischer Landesschützenbund

Landessportleiter Pistole
Karl Kapper, Hauptplatz 7, 8350 Fehring
Tel. 0664 1429899; Fax: 0664 1464824
E-Mail: pistole@st-lsb.at

Knittelfeld, 5. - 8. März 2015

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Jungschützinnen

Steir. Rek.: 365 R.
  1. Helbig Tinette         HSSV Graz              87    88    92    89     -     -    356
  2. Ertl Sandra            SSV Bad Gleichenberg   91    87    86    91     -     -    355
  3. Steiner Romina         Knittelfelder SV       89    83    93    86     -     -    351
  4. Helbig Lisann          HSSV Graz              83    86    90    83     -     -    342
  5. Fabiani Michelle       SSV Bad Gleichenberg   86    85    81    89     -     -    341
  6. Brandl Bianca          Knittelfelder SV       76    79    78    85     -     -    318 /4
  7. Seidl Simone           Knittelfelder SV       78    86    78    76     -     -    318 /3
  8. Meister Stefanie       Knittelfelder SV       78    80    80    77     -     -    315
  9. Schreimaier Marisa     Knittelfelder SV       74    80    80    73     -     -    307
 10. Holzer Sarah           Knittelfelder SV       73    67    70    82     -     -    292

Jungschützen

Steir. Rek.: 368 R.
  1. Graf Lukas             SSV Bad Gleichenberg   87    89    89    90     -     -    355 /5
  2. Stiglhuber Stephan     SG Liezener Jäger      89    92    88    86     -     -    355 /5
  3. Shkurtaj Merial        PSV Leoben             92    82    81    82     -     -    337
  4. Köll Elias             Knittelfelder SV       79    85    83    87     -     -    334 /1
  5. Schreimaier Florian    Knittelfelder SV       83    83    84    84     -     -    334 /0
  6. Bergmann Lukas         SV Enzian Spital       82    72    79    93     -     -    326
  7. Buterin Armin          Knittelfelder SV       81    82    88    74     -     -    325
  8. Dallinger Michael      Knittelfelder SV       82    73    78    77     -     -    310
  9. Grillitsch Christoph   Knittelfelder SV       81    77    79    69     -     -    306
 10. Brandl Erik            Knittelfelder SV       71    66    77    78     -     -    292

Juniorinnen

Steir. Rek.: 374 R.
  1. Eisler Theresa         TUS Fehring            86    85    87    93     -     -    351

Junioren

Steir. Rek.: 573 R.
  1. Kolland Andreas        Knittelfelder SV       92    90    90    94    90    93    549
  2. Kolland Mathias        Knittelfelder SV       90    89    91    88    86    80    524
  3. Bauer Timon            TUS Fehring            88    84    88    87    86    86    519
  4. Schrei Christopher     Kapfenberger SV        85    88    85    86    86    87    517

Frauen

Steir. Rek.: 384 R.
  1. Kapper Anja            TUS Fehring           26.6  29.2  17.5   21.0  19.2  19.8  18.0  19.7  18.2   189.2
  2. Weingand Marion        HSV Aigen             28.0  25.9  18.7   18.9  19.0  19.1  19.3  19.8  19.6   188.3
  3. Waldner Nina           HSSV Graz             25.6  25.6  20.9   19.0  18.0  19.9  20.0  19.1   - -   168.1
  4. Makos Christine        SV Bad Mitterndorf    27.3  26.0  18.4   16.5  15.3  19.7  16.3   - -   - -   139.5
  5. Kolb Franziska         PSV Leoben            25.3  26.2  16.1   16.9  16.9  16.0   - -   - -   - -   117.4
  6. Niemand Birgit         PSV Leoben            24.8  24.9  16.2   14.1  13.0   - -   - -   - -   - -    93.0
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  7. Jakubova Natalya       Hubertus Graz         n.a.

Männer

Steir. Rek.: 579 R.
  1. Wankmüller Rene        SV Eisenerz           30.1  29.4  17.1   18.4  20.4  20.3  20.5  18.9  19.8   194.9
  2. Glanzer Thomas         PSV Leoben            30.4  29.5  18.4   19.7  18.9  18.9  18.8  19.5  16.8   190.9
  3. Amberger Rocco         Kapfenberger SV       26.6  29.3  18.1   17.6  19.7  18.5  19.9  17.1   - -   166.8
  4. Kleinschuster Daniel   TUS Fehring           26.3  28.0  16.5   19.0  19.4  18.6  20.7   - -   - -   148.5
  5. Frois Bernhard         PSV Leoben            27.0  28.0  19.1   17.2  17.3  17.2   - -   - -   - -   125.8
  6. Lang Walter            SSV Bad Gleichenberg  26.7  30.7  18.3   15.1  16.1   - -   - -   - -   - -   106.9
  7. Eiselt Harald          PSV Leoben            25.6  23.9  18.4   19.9   - -   - -   - -   - -   - -    87.8
  8. Scharf Christian       PSV Leoben            n.a.

  9. Maaß Alexander         TUS Fehring            81    91    91    88    88    90    529 /7
 10. Weber Reinhard         PSV Leoben             84    89    94    90    86    86    529 /6
 11. Brandl Martin          SSV Bad Gleichenberg   88    88    89    84    91    88    528
 12. Pfahler Felix          SV Raaba               88    90    85    88    89    87    527
 13. Schneller Siegfried    Brucker SV             84    88    90    86    86    88    522
 14. Url Manfred            SSV Bad Gleichenberg   67    82    88    89    86    85    497
 15. Einödhofer Georg       PSV Leoben             86    77    83    84    76    82    488
 16. Dreissger Robert       SSV Bad Gleichenberg   81    68    79    77    85    77    467

Seniorinnen I

Steir. Rek.: 376 R.
  1. Martinschitz Evelyn    Post SV Graz           85    91    86    86     -     -    348
  2. Kolb Johanna           PSV Leoben             82    82    91    84     -     -    339
  3. Strahalm Christine     HSV Aigen              87    87    78    82     -     -    334

Senioren I

Steir. Rek.: 370 R.
  1. Jansenberger Ekkehard  SV Knittelfeld         88    93    91    95     -     -    367
  2. Morocutti Andreas      HSSV Graz              88    92    89    95     -     -    364 /10
  3. Kalcher Erich          HSSV Graz              92    91    89    92     -     -    364 /5
  4. Schrei Johann          Kapfenberger SV        91    91    90    90     -     -    362
  5. Bäck Helmut            Kapfenberger SV        87    90    91    91     -     -    359
  6. Knaus Hans Jörg        Kapfenberger SV        88    91    90    89     -     -    358
  7. Gorsche Erwin          LH Graz                91    87    85    93     -     -    356
  8. Einhauer Rudolf        HSV Aigen              87    86    90    92     -     -    355
  9. Kendler Klaus          HSSV Graz              84    91    89    89     -     -    353
 10. Niemand Helmut         PSV Leoben             91    87    84    86     -     -    348
 11. Kogler Helmut          Hubertus Graz          88    88    85    86     -     -    347
 12. Mayer Hannes           TUS Fehring            88    84    89    85     -     -    346
 13. Kapper Karl            TUS Fehring            88    85    86    86     -     -    345
 14. Graf Gerald            SSV Bad Gleichenberg   83    90    82    88     -     -    343 /4
 15. Winkler Rupert         SSV Bad Gleichenberg   83    83    91    86     -     -    343 /1
 16. Kerber Hubert          PSV Leoben             85    88    87    83     -     -    343 /1
 17. Karger Robert          HSSV Graz              88    77    89    87     -     -    341
 18. Franke Günther         Hubertus Graz          86    82    87    85     -     -    340
 19. Hermann Manfred        SSV Bad Gleichenberg   86    82    85    84     -     -    337
 20. Höllerer Johann        SV Hafning             90    81    86    79     -     -    336
 21. Löschinger Friedrich   SV Aigen               81    87    81    85     -     -    334
 22. Fuchs Hans             SSV Lafnitztal         81    83    78    82     -     -    324
 23. Dworacek Kunibert      SV Eisenerz            84    72    86    80     -     -    322
 24. Levasier Richard       Brucker SV             73    77    77    80     -     -    307

Senioren II

Steir. Rek.: 371 R.
  1. Pompe Ernst            Kapfenberger SV        90    87    96    93     -     -    366
  2. Steinbrückner Andreas  Kapfenberger SV        89    88    91    94     -     -    362
  3. Krasser Horst          SV Raaba               94    89    89    89     -     -    361
  4. Löschenkohl Karl       PSV Leoben             86    94    91    85     -     -    356
  5. Edlinger Alfred        PSV Leoben             93    84    84    89     -     -    350
  6. Skofitsch Gerhard      HSSV Graz              83    91    88    87     -     -    349 /5
  7. Wolfschläger Bernhard  SV Krieglach           79    89    87    94     -     -    349 /4
  8. Steinbrückner Johann   Kapfenberger SV        89    88    85    83     -     -    345
  9. Schweiger Karl         SSV Bad Gleichenberg   89    89    84    81     -     -    343
 10. Mannich Walter         PSV Leoben             83    82    87    90     -     -    342 /4
 11. Mosbacher Siegfried    SV Krieglach           83    79    87    93     -     -    342 /1
 12. Albler Eduard          Post SV Graz           84    86    84    88     -     -    342 /1
 13. Sawka Andreas          SV Bad Mitterndorf     87    84    90    81     -     -    342 /1
 14. Fink Alois             HSSV Graz              83    84    88    84     -     -    339
 15. Ledinegg Karl          SV Raaba               76    85    87    90     -     -    338 /1
 16. Zimmermann Josef       Hubertus Graz          85    81    88    84     -     -    338 /1
 17. Pfeffer Martin         Kapfenberger SV        82    81    83    86     -     -    332 /5
 18. Neumeister Wolfgang    HSSV Graz              86    81    85    80     -     -    332 /2
 19. Sommer Fritz           SSV Bad Gleichenberg   79    85    83    85     -     -    332 /1
 20. Reiter Anton           SV Eisenerz            84    87    82    77     -     -    330 /3
 21. Gugler Heinz           SV Eisenerz            86    82    87    75     -     -    330 /1
 22. Kolb Günther           PSV Leoben             82    92    73    82     -     -    329
 23. Makos Werner           SV Bad Mitterndorf     77    84    81    83     -     -    325
 24. Grafoner Josef         Post SV Graz           66    81    82    84     -     -    313 /4
 25. Hermann Franz          SSV Bad Gleichenberg   83    73    86    71     -     -    313 /1
 26. Zahradnik Othmar       SV Krieglach           75    78    78    79     -     -    310
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 27. Pavesic Stefan         HSSV Graz              80    77    82    70     -     -    309
 28. Baumann Helmut         SV Bad Mitterndorf     80    81    72    74     -     -    307
 29. Fuchs Fritz            SSV Lafnitztal         74    74    69    74     -     -    291
 30. Lietz Harry            SV Hafning             79    63    70    64     -     -    276

MANNSCHAFTEN

Jungschützen

Steir. Rek.: 1061 R.
  1. SSV Bad Gleichenberg              1051
       Ertl Sandra                355
       Fabiani Michelle           341
       Graf Lukas                 355

  2. Knittelfeld 1                     1003
       Steiner Romina             351
       Köll Elias                 334
       Brandl Bianca              318

  3. Knittelfeld 2                      965
       Schreimaier Florian        334
       Grillitsch Christoph       306
       Buterin Armin              325

  4. Knittelfeld 4                      917 /232
       Brandl Erik                292
       Meister Stefanie           315
       Dallinger Michael          310

  5. Knittelfeld 3                      917 /231
       Holzer Sarah               292
       Seidl Simone               318
       Schreimaier Marisa         307

Männer

Steir. Rek.: 1707 R.
  1. PSV Leoben 1                      1612
       Glanzer Thomas             552
       Scharf Christian           531
       Weber Reinhard             529

  2. TUS Fehring                       1588
       Bauer Timon                519
       Kleinschuster Daniel       540
       Maaß Alexander             529

  3. SSV Bad Gleichenberg              1558
       Brandl Martin              528
       Url Manfred                497
       Lang Walter                533

  4. PSV Leoben 2                      1554
       Einödhofer Georg           488
       Frois Bernhard             535
       Eiselt Harald              531

Allgemeine Klasse

Steir. Rek.: -
  1. HSSV Graz                         1081
       Kendler Klaus              353
       Morocutti Andreas          364
       Kalcher Erich              364

  2. HSV Aigen                         1057
       Einhauer Rudolf            355
       Strahalm Christine         334
       Weingand Marion            368

  3. SV Raaba                          1050
       Ledinegg Karl              338
       Krasser Horst              361
       Pfahler Felix              351

  4. TUS Fehring                       1048
       Eisler Theresa             351
       Kapper Karl                345
       Kapper Anja                352

  5. Hubertus Graz                     1022
       Franke Günther             340
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       Kogler Helmut              347
       Jakubova Natalya           335

  6. PSV Leoben                        1007
       Kolb Johanna               339
       Niemand Birgit             325
       Kerber Hubert              343

  7. Post SV Graz                      1003
       Albler Eduard              342
       Grafoner Josef             313
       Martinschitz Evelyn        348

  8. SV Bad Mitterndorf                1001
       Makos Werner               325
       Sawka Andreas              342
       Makos Christine            334

Senioren I

Steir. Rek.: 1091 R.
  1. Kapfenberger SV                   1079
       Schrei Johann              362
       Knaus Hans Jörg            358
       Bäck Helmut                359

  2. SSV Bad Gleichenberg              1023
       Winkler Rupert             343
       Hermann Manfred            337
       Graf Gerald                343

  3. SV Eisenerz                        982
       Reiter Anton               330
       Dworacek Kunibert          322
       Gugler Heinz               330

Senioren II

Steir. Rek.: 1061 R.
  1. Kapfenberger SV                   1060
       Pfeffer Martin             332
       Steinbrückner Andreas      362
       Pompe Ernst                366

  2. PSV Leoben                        1035
       Kolb Günther               329
       Löschenkohl Karl           356
       Edlinger Alfred            350

  3. HSSV Graz                         1020
       Skofitsch Gerhard          349
       Neumeister Wolfgang        332
       Fink Alois                 339

  4. SV Krieglach                      1001
       Zahradnik Othmar           310
       Wolfschläger Bernhard      349
       Mosbacher Siegfried        342

  5. SSV Bad Gleichenberg               988
       Schweiger Karl             343
       Hermann Franz              313
       Sommer Fritz               332

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Junioren

Steir. Rek.: 339 R.
  1. Kolland Andreas        Knittelfelder SV       88    86    88    89     -     -    351
  2. Schrei Christopher     Kapfenberger SV        80    87    85    83     -     -    335

Frauen
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Steir. Rek.: 259 R.
  1. Weingand Marion        HSV Aigen              84    87    87    87     -     -    345
  2. Makos Christine        SV Bad Mitterndorf     75    76    86    89     -     -    326

Männer

Steir. Rek.: 367 R.
  1. Glanzer Thomas         PSV Leoben             88    91    91    92     -     -    362
  2. Kleinschuster Daniel   TUS Fehring            88    80    83    89     -     -    340
  3. Weber Reinhard         PSV Leoben             83    78    74    85     -     -    320 /0
  4. Amberger Rocco         Kapfenberger SV        79    86    81    74     -     -    320 /0
  5. Eiselt Harald          PSV Leoben             76    82    79    82     -     -    319

Seniorinnen I

Steir. Rek.: 249 R.
  1. Kolb Johanna           PSV Leoben             71    84    78    76     -     -    309
  2. Strahalm Christine     HSV Aigen              76    79    80    73     -     -    308

Senioren I

Steir. Rek.: 356 R.
  1. Gorsche Erwin          LH Graz                79    86    82    86     -     -    333
  2. Einhauer Rudolf        HSV Aigen              82    83    85    82     -     -    332
  3. Kalcher Erich          HSSV Graz              83    69    86    83     -     -    321
  4. Schrei Johann          Kapfenberger SV        71    78    78    84     -     -    311
  5. Löschinger Friedrich   SV Aigen               78    83    73    76     -     -    310
  6. Knaus Hans Jörg        Kapfenberger SV        74    73    80    78     -     -    305
  7. Kendler Klaus          HSSV Graz              78     -     -     -     -     -     78

Senioren II

Steir. Rek.: 328 R.
  1. Sawka Andreas          SV Bad Mitterndorf     79    78    80    89     -     -    326
  2. Kolb Günther           PSV Leoben             79    70    80    89     -     -    318
  3. Makos Werner           SV Bad Mitterndorf     87    81    81    68     -     -    317
  4. Edlinger Alfred        PSV Leoben             80    72    74    81     -     -    307
  5. Baumann Helmut         SV Bad Mitterndorf     61    75    65    71     -     -    272

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse

Steir. Rek.: 1014 R.
  1. PSV Leoben 1                      1001
       Eiselt Harald              319
       Weber Reinhard             320
       Glanzer Thomas             362

  2. HSV Aigen                          985
       Einhauer Rudolf            332
       Strahalm Christine         308
       Weingand Marion            345

  3. SV Bad Mitterndorf                 969
       Makos Werner               317
       Sawka Andreas              326
       Makos Christine            326

  4. Kapfenberger SV                    936
       Schrei Johann              311
       Knaus Hans Jörg            305
       Amberger Rocco             320

  5. PSV Leoben 2                       934
       Edlinger Alfred            307
       Kolb Günther               318
       Kolb Johanna               309
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